
Totales

SC Dorsal Piloto Vehículo Escudería Puesto Tiempo Etapa 1 Etapa 2 Etapa 3 Etapa 4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 Anterior Lider

1 CESAR MENDEZ 598,720 299,220 299,500 0,000 0,000 76,510 74,640 63,210 84,860 78,050 74,030 64,450 82,970 0,000
2 JOAQUIN SANZ 609,382 309,202 300,180 0,000 0,000 74,529 81,834 67,562 85,277 76,759 78,527 63,130 81,764 10,662 10,662
3 MIGUEL MESEGUER 626,983 310,049 316,934 0,000 0,000 79,867 75,647 67,567 86,968 79,460 79,176 67,021 91,277 17,601 28,263
1 BORJA PAJARES 677,655 347,130 330,525 0,000 0,000 95,652 89,467 73,701 88,310 76,136 83,498 65,306 105,585 0,000 78,935
2 JAVIER OTIN 686,589 356,789 329,800 0,000 0,000 83,509 91,581 76,947 104,752 78,148 86,713 71,526 93,413 8,934 87,869
3 JOAQUIN MORA 696,094 351,519 344,575 0,000 0,000 83,821 98,438 72,084 97,176 90,331 93,776 66,989 93,479 9,505 97,374
4 JORDI FONT 712,700 351,210 361,490 0,000 0,000 87,250 86,090 78,940 98,930 84,780 90,050 82,370 104,290 16,606 113,980
5 ROSENDO MARTI 717,420 356,880 360,540 0,000 0,000 93,380 88,940 77,280 97,280 89,060 96,740 80,340 94,400 4,720 118,700
6 JAVIER GALLUS 722,959 369,883 353,076 0,000 0,000 87,226 92,658 75,953 114,046 85,446 87,489 81,804 98,337 5,539 124,239
7 ESTEBAN BABOT 729,000 363,510 365,490 0,000 0,000 84,020 100,270 77,920 101,300 89,380 95,640 77,410 103,060 6,041 130,280
8 TXOMIN ALMUZARA 737,371 358,149 379,222 0,000 0,000 87,818 91,330 74,866 104,135 99,429 98,200 76,020 105,573 8,371 138,651
9 JOSE LUIS PEROLET 776,163 373,318 402,845 0,000 0,000 99,710 94,084 77,924 101,600 94,063 97,887 75,311 135,584 38,792 177,443

10 VICTOR LOSTAO 836,035 421,299 414,736 0,000 0,000 112,484 111,157 85,783 111,875 112,405 105,043 87,485 109,803 59,872 237,315

74,529 74,640 63,210 84,860 76,136 74,030 63,130 81,764 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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